
 

    

 

Quilpie Shire Council   

Depasturing Application 
2019/2020 

 

 

 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 I hereby make application to the Quilpie Shire Council to depasture the following stock on: 

 

  Quilpie common reserve 
 
  Eromanga Common Reserve 
 
  Adavale Common Reserve 
 
  Other (insert description below) 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 

Applicant Information 

Name: 
 

Current Address: 
 

Phone: 

Town: 
 

State: Post Code: 

Email: 
 

Horses and cattle shall not be placed on the abovementioned lands without the 
permission of the Stock Routes Supervisor or before a permit in the prescribed form 
has been approved. 
 
“In the case of cattle, each animal shall be ear tagged with an official tag by an 
authorised Council Officer prior to being put on the Reserve. The ear tags are to be 
numbered, Quilpie Shire Council ear tags. 
Each animal shall have the official ear tag removed by an authorised Officer when 
they are removed off a reserve”. 
 
The applicant agrees to pay the yearly application fee of $55.00.   
 
The statutory Declaration (on the back of this form), stating that the applicant/s are 
the owners of the stock and witnessed by a Justice of the Peace must be completed 
and accompany this application. 

Fee Payable: $56.00 Date Received               Receiving Officer’s Signature    



 

Oaths Act 1867-1988 
 

STATUTORY DECLARATION 
 

 QUEENSLAND  
 TO WIT 
 
 I,         
      
 of     , in the State of Queensland, 
  
 do solemnly and sincerely declare that I own the livestock as listed below 

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true, and by virtue of the  

provisions of the Oaths Act 1867. 
 
 
 
     Signature of declarant/deponent 
 
Taken and declared before me at         
 
This  day of       
 
      
A Justice of the Peace/ 
Commissioner for Declarations. 

 
Tag Number 

Description of stock (including gender 
and name) 

Brands and Ear Marks / Tags 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     



 

 

Name:       

Name:       



 

 
Name:       


